
7. Kölner GastRUNomie-Lauf
KÖLN » SONNTAG, 29. JULI 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌LAUF (10 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:37:57Bunert - Der Kölner Laufladen1968SCHNEIDER, NorbertM501.(127)1

00:37:57TUS Köln rrh.1978SCHNEIDER, MarcoM401.(194)2

00:38:09LG RWE Power1969SCHNEIDER, ThomasM451.(129)3

00:38:421990METZ, FabianM1.(93)4

00:39:4025MINUTES Köln1970RÖSLER, DenisM452.(118)5

00:41:5325MINUTES Köln1988BERTELS, ChristophM301.(13)6

00:42:21LLG St. Augustin1972OBERNDÖRFER, MartinM453.(101)7

00:42:37Laufen in Köln1992SCHMIDT, MarkusM2.(174)8

00:42:41Run Sqad Cologne1980EVERS, JörgM351.(229)9

00:43:201997HACK, LukasM U231.(228)10

00:43:38Laufen in Köln1985HENNEKEN, Claudia MariaW301.(176)11

00:44:2225MINUTES Köln1967ENGELHARDT, KaiM502.(31)12

00:44:38Mise en Place Germany GmbH1979MUIJRERS, MarkM352.(99)13

00:45:0825MINUTES Köln1980HELLEBUSCH, TimoM353.(56)14

00:45:121965SGOVIO, LeonardoM503.(133)15

00:45:14ERGO sports Köln1964MERMET, FrankM504.(213)16

00:45:45Team Handelshof1966EISERMANN, StephanM505.(205)17

00:45:59Mise en Place1994STEMMER, KevinM3.(182)18

00:46:131987IPPEN, MalteM302.(65)19

00:47:07Cologne Allblacks1965HANSEN, ChristophM506.(232)20

00:47:131996AKSAHIN, MahmudM U232.(1)21

00:47:20BG KSK Köln1972DIETZLER, FrankM454.(212)22

00:47:431985GRZESZIK, MikeM303.(48)23

00:48:0225MINUTES Köln1984NIESCHWIETZ, AlexM304.(100)24

00:48:261950WINKLER, BennoM651.(163)25

00:48:321996BORN, TimoM U233.(18)26

00:48:41Run of Colours Promoteam1989WAGNER, SvenM4.(153)27

00:48:461995SITNIK, AlexanderM5.(134)28

00:48:471998SUCHORAB, AlexanderM U234.(142)29

00:49:03ERGO sports Köln1963BOELTER, ThomasM551.(15)30

00:49:06Phantasialand1995KERZMANN, MarcM6.(70)31

00:49:261973KRAUSKOPF, AlexanderM455.(84)32

00:49:36Brücker Lauffreunde1954PNIEWSKI, BerndM601.(217)33

00:49:561997TABRIZI, Artin YousefeinM U235.(144)34

00:51:141983HAWICKHORST, StefanM354.(221)35

00:51:461994YAGIZ, Oguz KaanM7.(197)36

00:52:0425MINUTES Köln1971MISSENBERGER, MarcoM456.(96)37

00:52:25Backstage Lanxess Arena1989ESSER, ChristianM8.(32)38

00:52:30Run of Colours Promoteam1970SOWADE, UliM457.(136)39

00:52:49ERGO sports Köln1957MICHELS, OlafM602.(94)40

00:53:321950KERSTING, FriedelM652.(222)41

00:53:551962CREMER, JürgenM552.(23)42

00:54:151998WÜRKER, HelenaW U231.(180)43

00:54:271997BUEKENS, LaraM U236.(223)44

00:55:29ASV Köln1959MOLITOR, Dr. HaraldM553.(97)45
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7. Kölner GastRUNomie-Lauf
KÖLN » SONNTAG, 29. JULI 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌LAUF (10 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:55:401977RENNINGS, CorinnaW401.(113)46

00:56:05Laufen in Köln1961KAULBACH, BarbaraW551.(177)47

00:56:33Laufen in Köln1971HOLZ, GerdM458.(178)48

00:58:03Pateo3601989WAGNER, AnjaW1.(206)49

00:58:241984JANZ, MaikM305.(67)50

01:00:48LSF Münster1975KOLAR, Dr. MiriamW402.(78)51

01:01:0125MINUTES Köln1982HEINEMANN, SteffiW351.(54)52

01:01:26Laufmonster1952HAJEK, VerenaW651.(51)53

01:01:481984KLINGSPOR KEMALIS, NinaW302.(75)54

01:01:501985MUELLER, MelanieW303.(98)55

01:02:35SC Fortuna Köln1960WURDA, WernerM554.(168)56

01:02:44ERGO sports Köln1953REDA, Karl-HeinzM653.(219)57

01:03:34Maritim Hotel Köln1983PIES, KatjaW352.(103)58

01:03:341984WAHLEN, AndreasM306.(154)59

01:03:40ERGO sports Köln1971SCHIFFBAUER, UlrikeW451.(216)60

01:04:01ERGO sports Köln1954BORM, WolfgangM603.(17)61

01:04:341976POPPERS, ChristinaW403.(107)62

01:04:35ERGO sports Köln1962SONNTAG, UrsulaW552.(135)63

01:05:05Laufen in Köln1973FIGUEROA CARRASCO, LidiaW452.(173)64

01:05:28Holmes Place Köln1985PLANKEN, SophiaW304.(105)65

01:05:30Holmes Place Köln1986RUSCH, AllaW305.(120)66

01:05:31Holmes Place Köln1985ANDRONIKIDIS, TassoM307.(2)67

01:09:571967ELLIOTT, LoriW501.(30)68

01:09:591982CLAUDINO, PaulaW353.(22)69
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7. Kölner GastRUNomie-Lauf
KÖLN » SONNTAG, 29. JULI 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌LAUF (10 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

WEIBLICH
00:43:38Laufen in Köln1985HENNEKEN, Claudia MariaW301.(176)1

00:54:151998WÜRKER, HelenaW U231.(180)2

00:55:401977RENNINGS, CorinnaW401.(113)3

00:56:05Laufen in Köln1961KAULBACH, BarbaraW551.(177)4

00:58:03Pateo3601989WAGNER, AnjaW1.(206)5

01:00:48LSF Münster1975KOLAR, Dr. MiriamW402.(78)6

01:01:0125MINUTES Köln1982HEINEMANN, SteffiW351.(54)7

01:01:26Laufmonster1952HAJEK, VerenaW651.(51)8

01:01:481984KLINGSPOR KEMALIS, NinaW302.(75)9

01:01:501985MUELLER, MelanieW303.(98)10

01:03:34Maritim Hotel Köln1983PIES, KatjaW352.(103)11

01:03:40ERGO sports Köln1971SCHIFFBAUER, UlrikeW451.(216)12

01:04:341976POPPERS, ChristinaW403.(107)13

01:04:35ERGO sports Köln1962SONNTAG, UrsulaW552.(135)14

01:05:05Laufen in Köln1973FIGUEROA CARRASCO, LidiaW452.(173)15

01:05:28Holmes Place Köln1985PLANKEN, SophiaW304.(105)16

01:05:30Holmes Place Köln1986RUSCH, AllaW305.(120)17

01:09:571967ELLIOTT, LoriW501.(30)18

01:09:591982CLAUDINO, PaulaW353.(22)19
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7. Kölner GastRUNomie-Lauf
KÖLN » SONNTAG, 29. JULI 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌LAUF (10 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
00:37:57Bunert - Der Kölner Laufladen1968SCHNEIDER, NorbertM501.(127)1

00:37:57TUS Köln rrh.1978SCHNEIDER, MarcoM401.(194)2

00:38:09LG RWE Power1969SCHNEIDER, ThomasM451.(129)3

00:38:421990METZ, FabianM1.(93)4

00:39:4025MINUTES Köln1970RÖSLER, DenisM452.(118)5

00:41:5325MINUTES Köln1988BERTELS, ChristophM301.(13)6

00:42:21LLG St. Augustin1972OBERNDÖRFER, MartinM453.(101)7

00:42:37Laufen in Köln1992SCHMIDT, MarkusM2.(174)8

00:42:41Run Sqad Cologne1980EVERS, JörgM351.(229)9

00:43:201997HACK, LukasM U231.(228)10

00:44:2225MINUTES Köln1967ENGELHARDT, KaiM502.(31)11

00:44:38Mise en Place Germany GmbH1979MUIJRERS, MarkM352.(99)12

00:45:0825MINUTES Köln1980HELLEBUSCH, TimoM353.(56)13

00:45:121965SGOVIO, LeonardoM503.(133)14

00:45:14ERGO sports Köln1964MERMET, FrankM504.(213)15

00:45:45Team Handelshof1966EISERMANN, StephanM505.(205)16

00:45:59Mise en Place1994STEMMER, KevinM3.(182)17

00:46:131987IPPEN, MalteM302.(65)18

00:47:07Cologne Allblacks1965HANSEN, ChristophM506.(232)19

00:47:131996AKSAHIN, MahmudM U232.(1)20

00:47:20BG KSK Köln1972DIETZLER, FrankM454.(212)21

00:47:431985GRZESZIK, MikeM303.(48)22

00:48:0225MINUTES Köln1984NIESCHWIETZ, AlexM304.(100)23

00:48:261950WINKLER, BennoM651.(163)24

00:48:321996BORN, TimoM U233.(18)25

00:48:41Run of Colours Promoteam1989WAGNER, SvenM4.(153)26

00:48:461995SITNIK, AlexanderM5.(134)27

00:48:471998SUCHORAB, AlexanderM U234.(142)28

00:49:03ERGO sports Köln1963BOELTER, ThomasM551.(15)29

00:49:06Phantasialand1995KERZMANN, MarcM6.(70)30

00:49:261973KRAUSKOPF, AlexanderM455.(84)31

00:49:36Brücker Lauffreunde1954PNIEWSKI, BerndM601.(217)32

00:49:561997TABRIZI, Artin YousefeinM U235.(144)33

00:51:141983HAWICKHORST, StefanM354.(221)34

00:51:461994YAGIZ, Oguz KaanM7.(197)35

00:52:0425MINUTES Köln1971MISSENBERGER, MarcoM456.(96)36

00:52:25Backstage Lanxess Arena1989ESSER, ChristianM8.(32)37

00:52:30Run of Colours Promoteam1970SOWADE, UliM457.(136)38

00:52:49ERGO sports Köln1957MICHELS, OlafM602.(94)39

00:53:321950KERSTING, FriedelM652.(222)40

00:53:551962CREMER, JürgenM552.(23)41

00:54:271997BUEKENS, LaraM U236.(223)42

00:55:29ASV Köln1959MOLITOR, Dr. HaraldM553.(97)43
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7. Kölner GastRUNomie-Lauf
KÖLN » SONNTAG, 29. JULI 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌LAUF (10 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
00:56:33Laufen in Köln1971HOLZ, GerdM458.(178)44

00:58:241984JANZ, MaikM305.(67)45

01:02:35SC Fortuna Köln1960WURDA, WernerM554.(168)46

01:02:44ERGO sports Köln1953REDA, Karl-HeinzM653.(219)47

01:03:341984WAHLEN, AndreasM306.(154)48

01:04:01ERGO sports Köln1954BORM, WolfgangM603.(17)49

01:05:31Holmes Place Köln1985ANDRONIKIDIS, TassoM307.(2)50
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7. Kölner GastRUNomie-Lauf
KÖLN » SONNTAG, 29. JULI 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌LAUF (10 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

MÄNNER
00:38:421990METZ, Fabiangesamt4.(93)1

00:42:37Laufen in Köln1992SCHMIDT, Markusgesamt8.(174)2

00:45:59Mise en Place1994STEMMER, Kevingesamt18.(182)3

00:48:41Run of Colours Promoteam1989WAGNER, Svengesamt27.(153)4

00:48:461995SITNIK, Alexandergesamt28.(134)5

00:49:06Phantasialand1995KERZMANN, Marcgesamt31.(70)6

00:51:461994YAGIZ, Oguz Kaangesamt36.(197)7

00:52:25Backstage Lanxess Arena1989ESSER, Christiangesamt38.(32)8

JUNIOREN U23
00:43:201997HACK, Lukasgesamt10.(228)1

00:47:131996AKSAHIN, Mahmudgesamt21.(1)2

00:48:321996BORN, Timogesamt26.(18)3

00:48:471998SUCHORAB, Alexandergesamt29.(142)4

00:49:561997TABRIZI, Artin Yousefeingesamt34.(144)5

00:54:271997BUEKENS, Laragesamt44.(223)6

SENIOREN M30
00:41:5325MINUTES Köln1988BERTELS, Christophgesamt6.(13)1

00:46:131987IPPEN, Maltegesamt19.(65)2

00:47:431985GRZESZIK, Mikegesamt23.(48)3

00:48:0225MINUTES Köln1984NIESCHWIETZ, Alexgesamt24.(100)4

00:58:241984JANZ, Maikgesamt50.(67)5

01:03:341984WAHLEN, Andreasgesamt59.(154)6

01:05:31Holmes Place Köln1985ANDRONIKIDIS, Tassogesamt67.(2)7

SENIOREN M35
00:42:41Run Sqad Cologne1980EVERS, Jörggesamt9.(229)1

00:44:38Mise en Place Germany GmbH1979MUIJRERS, Markgesamt13.(99)2

00:45:0825MINUTES Köln1980HELLEBUSCH, Timogesamt14.(56)3

00:51:141983HAWICKHORST, Stefangesamt35.(221)4

SENIOREN M40
00:37:57TUS Köln rrh.1978SCHNEIDER, Marcogesamt2.(194)1

SENIOREN M45
00:38:09LG RWE Power1969SCHNEIDER, Thomasgesamt3.(129)1

00:39:4025MINUTES Köln1970RÖSLER, Denisgesamt5.(118)2

00:42:21LLG St. Augustin1972OBERNDÖRFER, Martingesamt7.(101)3

00:47:20BG KSK Köln1972DIETZLER, Frankgesamt22.(212)4

00:49:261973KRAUSKOPF, Alexandergesamt32.(84)5

00:52:0425MINUTES Köln1971MISSENBERGER, Marcogesamt37.(96)6

00:52:30Run of Colours Promoteam1970SOWADE, Uligesamt39.(136)7

00:56:33Laufen in Köln1971HOLZ, Gerdgesamt48.(178)8
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7. Kölner GastRUNomie-Lauf
KÖLN » SONNTAG, 29. JULI 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌LAUF (10 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN M50
00:37:57Bunert - Der Kölner Laufladen1968SCHNEIDER, Norbertgesamt1.(127)1

00:44:2225MINUTES Köln1967ENGELHARDT, Kaigesamt12.(31)2

00:45:121965SGOVIO, Leonardogesamt15.(133)3

00:45:14ERGO sports Köln1964MERMET, Frankgesamt16.(213)4

00:45:45Team Handelshof1966EISERMANN, Stephangesamt17.(205)5

00:47:07Cologne Allblacks1965HANSEN, Christophgesamt20.(232)6

SENIOREN M55
00:49:03ERGO sports Köln1963BOELTER, Thomasgesamt30.(15)1

00:53:551962CREMER, Jürgengesamt42.(23)2

00:55:29ASV Köln1959MOLITOR, Dr. Haraldgesamt45.(97)3

01:02:35SC Fortuna Köln1960WURDA, Wernergesamt56.(168)4

SENIOREN M60
00:49:36Brücker Lauffreunde1954PNIEWSKI, Berndgesamt33.(217)1

00:52:49ERGO sports Köln1957MICHELS, Olafgesamt40.(94)2

01:04:01ERGO sports Köln1954BORM, Wolfganggesamt61.(17)3

SENIOREN M65
00:48:261950WINKLER, Bennogesamt25.(163)1

00:53:321950KERSTING, Friedelgesamt41.(222)2

01:02:44ERGO sports Köln1953REDA, Karl-Heinzgesamt57.(219)3

FRAUEN
00:58:03Pateo3601989WAGNER, Anjagesamt49.(206)1

JUNIORINNEN U23
00:54:151998WÜRKER, Helenagesamt43.(180)1

SENIORINNEN W30
00:43:38Laufen in Köln1985HENNEKEN, Claudia Mariagesamt11.(176)1

01:01:481984KLINGSPOR KEMALIS, Ninagesamt54.(75)2

01:01:501985MUELLER, Melaniegesamt55.(98)3

01:05:28Holmes Place Köln1985PLANKEN, Sophiagesamt65.(105)4

01:05:30Holmes Place Köln1986RUSCH, Allagesamt66.(120)5

SENIORINNEN W35
01:01:0125MINUTES Köln1982HEINEMANN, Steffigesamt52.(54)1

01:03:34Maritim Hotel Köln1983PIES, Katjagesamt58.(103)2

01:09:591982CLAUDINO, Paulagesamt69.(22)3

SENIORINNEN W40
00:55:401977RENNINGS, Corinnagesamt46.(113)1

01:00:48LSF Münster1975KOLAR, Dr. Miriamgesamt51.(78)2
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7. Kölner GastRUNomie-Lauf
KÖLN » SONNTAG, 29. JULI 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌LAUF (10 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIORINNEN W40
01:04:341976POPPERS, Christinagesamt62.(107)3

SENIORINNEN W45
01:03:40ERGO sports Köln1971SCHIFFBAUER, Ulrikegesamt60.(216)1

01:05:05Laufen in Köln1973FIGUEROA CARRASCO, Lidiagesamt64.(173)2

SENIORINNEN W50
01:09:571967ELLIOTT, Lorigesamt68.(30)1

SENIORINNEN W55
00:56:05Laufen in Köln1961KAULBACH, Barbaragesamt47.(177)1

01:04:35ERGO sports Köln1962SONNTAG, Ursulagesamt63.(135)2

SENIORINNEN W65
01:01:26Laufmonster1952HAJEK, Verenagesamt53.(51)1
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